
MEERUT DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
List of Applicants - Check List

SHATABADI NAGARScheme Sector AIRPORT ENCLAVE Pocket NA Prop Type RESIDENTIAL Start Date 16/08/2014

Category2BHK Desc. FLATS Area 86.10 Spl. Quota Normal End Date 15/09/2014

SNo. Form No. Regis.No. Applicant Name Father/ Husban Address
City, State

Clearance dt.
Regis. Amt

QUOTATel. No.
Mobile

DD No.
DD Date

Bank A/C
Bank &Branch
IFC Code

Age
Sex

Marital Status
Occupation

Handicap
S.Citizen

1 305 66357 Rahisuddin  Subrati MOHALLA-BATWARIYAN, KILA 
PARIKSHIT GARH
MEERUT -250406  
Uttar Pradesh

0
8650936662

11/10/2014
180,000.00

32554187503
STATE BANK OF INDIA
11459
IFC  Code : 
SBIN0011459

034
Male

Married
Business

 
 

GEN
INSTALLME
NT

iathdj.k de tek gSaA

2 363 66360 Santar Pal Lt. Dharam Singh  VILL. QAZIPUR PIRWALA  
MOHALLA
MEERUT -250004  
Uttar Pradesh

0
9760830730

11/10/2014
105,000.00

88332200069608
SYNDICATE BANK
8833
IFC  Code : 
STNB008833

055
Male

Married
FARMER

 
 

OBC
INSTALLME
NT

3 412 66363 Rahul Kumar Tota Ram 4/2370 B STREET NO-8 BIHARI 
COLONY SHAHDARA
DELHI -110032  
DELHI

0
9999863993

11/10/2014
105,000.00

50100016008083
HDFC BANK
585
IFC  Code : 
HDFC0000585

026
Male

Single
OTHERS

 
 

SC
INSTALLME
NT

4 1295 66352 Aarushi Sidharth Mukesh Sidharth 8 GANGA GREEN CITY GANGA 
NAGAR
MEERUT -250004  
Uttar Pradesh

0
9897955063

16/09/2014
105,000.00

02851870001555
HDFC BANK
285
IFC  Code : 
HDFC0000285

019
Female

Single
STUDENT

 
 

SC
INSTALLME
NT
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5 1571 66358 Mohd. Shahbuddin Mohd. Mehruddin 0 MADARSA ISLAMI ARABI 
ANDER COAT, GUZRI BAZAR
MEERUT -250002  
Uttar Pradesh

0
9259045308

11/10/2014
210,000.00

0320000100294535
PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANK
1819
IFC  Code : 
PUNB0181900

041
Male

Married
Self Employee

 
 

GEN
INSTALLME
NT

6 2090 66359 Mayank Maheshwari Ghanshyam Daas 
Maheshwari

130/12 PUNJABI PURA DELHI 
ROAD
MEERUT -250002  
Uttar Pradesh

0
9971101860

17/09/2014
210,000.00

4180000101541339
PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANK
4180
IFC  Code : 
PUNB0418000

025
Male

Single
ENGINEER

 
 

GEN
INSTALLME
NT

7 2154 66354 Nayyar  Muhammad Gulzar VARD NO 5 NAGAR PANCHYAT 
CIVILKHAS
MEERUT -250501  
Uttar Pradesh

0
9997586786

17/09/2014
105,000.00

0704000100255366
PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANK
704
IFC  Code : 
PUNB0070400

018
Female

Single
OTHERS

Handicap
 

GEN
INSTALLME
NT

8 2155 66353 Asif  Cash  SIWAL KHAS WARD NO-4 
MEERUT
MEERUT -250501  
Uttar Pradesh

0
7417510144

16/09/2014
210,000.00

0704000100320069
PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANK
704
IFC  Code : 
PUNB0070400

036
Male

Married
FARMER

 
 

GEN
INSTALLME
NT
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9 2202 66356 Lokesh Kumar Khurana Late. Lakhraj 
Khurana

91 SHOHRAB GATE
MEERUT -250002  
Uttar Pradesh

0
9897053050

11/10/2014
210,000.00

10197565608
STATE BANK OF INDIA
13420
IFC  Code : 
0013420

038
Male

Married
Business

 
 

GEN
INSTALLME
NT

tkfr izek.k i= miyC/k ugh gSaA

10 2255 66361 Vaibhav Siddharth Mukesh Siddharth 8 GANGA GREEN CITY GANGA 
NAGAR
MEERUT -250004  
Uttar Pradesh

0
9758705452

16/09/2014
105,000.00

2159001500052031
PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANK
5900
IFC  Code : 
PUNB0215900

023
Male

Single
STUDENT

 
 

SC
INSTALLME
NT

11 2387 66355 Nikunj Walia Praveen Kumar 
Walia

168 SECTOR-8 SHASTRI 
NAGAR
MEERUT -250004  
Uttar Pradesh

0
9045244864

11/10/2014
210,000.00

33394623454
STATE BANK OF INDIA
1562
IFC  Code : 
SBIN0001562

021
Male

Single
STUDENT

 
 

GEN
INSTALLME
NT

12 2425 66362 Seema Gautam Devender Kumar 135 B BHAWANI PURAM 
UNIVERSITY ROAD JAIL 
CHUNNGI
MEERUT -250001  
Uttar Pradesh

0
8057211970

11/10/2014
105,000.00

00010896483924
STATE BANK OF INDIA
682
IFC  Code : 
SBIN000682

033
Female

Married
HOUSE WIFE

 
 

SC
INSTALLME
NT

1,860,000.00SUB TOTAL
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1,860,000.00GRAND TOTAL
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